VDI TOOLHOLDERS
FOR CNC LATHES DIN 69880
497
16 32   8 H6 40 15.4 2.0 1.7 12 15 16.92 12.7 16 2 3.5 14.5 15x1,5
20 40 10 H6 50 19.1 2.4 2 16 18 19.92 21.7 24 2 7 18 18,77x1,78
25 48 10 H6 58 24.1 2.4 2 16 23.5 25.42 21.7 24 2 7 21 23,52x1,78
30 55 14 H8 68 29.1 2.4 2 20 27 28.92 29.7 40 2 7 25 28,3x1,78
40 63 14 H8 83 38.7 3.7 2.8 25 36 37.92 29.7 40 3 7 32 37,77x2,62

3. Fixing occurs by two screws. A third screw, which is
perpendicular to the tool, positions the tool itself, resting on
the face, on the boring bar shank.
4. For completely cylindrical tools there is a reference mark
engraved on the front side of the toolholder.
It is useful to position the tool.
5. There are two kinds of toolholders:
a) The VDI- shank is completely drilled. The tool can be
positioned through the shank without having to cut it, in case
it is too long for machining.
b) The VDI- shank is not drilled and has only one adjusting
screw at the end of the hole where the tool is placed.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
515
DIN 69880 - E4
3076 VDI16.L34.ER16 16 32 40 1-10 18 34 13 4993 811-303001 811-302106
3078 VDI16.L44.ER20 16 35 40 1-13 18 44 13 4994 811-303001 811-302106
3303 VDI20.L59.ER20 20 35 50 1-13 - 59 18 4994 811-303001 811-302106
3304 VDI20.L65.ER25 20 42 50 2-16 - 65 18 4995 811-303001 811-302106
3549 VDI20.L67.ER32 20 50 50 2-20 - 67 18 4996 811-303001 811-302106
3550 VDI30.L48.ER16 30 32 68 1-10 28 48 22 4993 811-303001 811-302106
3551 VDI30.L59.ER20 30 35 68 1-13 28 59 22 4994 811-303014 811-302106
3305 VDI30.L57.ER25 30 42 68 2-16 28 57 22 4995 811-303014 811-302106
3306 VDI30.L78.ER32 30 50 68 2-20 28 78 22 4996 811-303014 811-302106
3307 VDI30.L80.ER40 30 63 68 3-30 28 80 22 4997 811-303014 811-302106
3553 VDI40.L59.ER20 40 35 83 1-13 32.5 59 22 4994 811-303003 811-302106
3554 VDI40.L57.ER25 40 42 83 2-16 32.5 57 22 4995 811-303003 811-302106
3308 VDI40.L78.ER32 40 50 83 2-20 32.5 78 22 4996 811-303004 811-302106
3309 VDI40.L80.ER40 40 63 83 3-30 32.5 80 22 4997 811-303004 811-302106
2320 VDI50.L92.ER32 50 50 98 2-20 35 92 30 4996 811-303004 811-302106
3311 VDI50.L80.ER40 50 63 98 3-30 35 80 30 4997 811-303004 811-302106
9387 VDI60.L78.ER32 60 50 123 2-20 42.5 78 30 4996 811-303004 811-302106
9388 VDI60.L80.ER40 60 63 123 3-30 42.5 80 30 4997 811-303004 811-302106
1 3
2
h
1

l
l2
d
2
VDI TOOLHOLDERS FOR CNC LATHES DIN 69880
ACCESSORIES
COLLET CHUCK FOR COLLETS
ACCORDING TO DIN 6499/B, ER TYPE
1 2 3
COD. DESCRIPTION d1 d2 d3 D4 h1 l1 l2 NUT SCREW SCREW
Coolant supply unit 1/8’’ G not included
ACCESSORIES
p. 633 p. 615
516
DIN 69880 - E3
5645 VDI.L75.EOC25 40 60 83 2-25 75 22 4068
5646 VDI.L90.EOC32 40 72 83 3-32 90 22 4069
1
d3
l2
d

d
1
l1 l2
d
2
VDI TOOLHOLDERS FOR CNC LATHES DIN 69880
BLANKING PLUG
CYLINDRICAL BAR STOP
COD. (PLASTIC) COD. (STEEL) d1 d2 h1 I1 I2
COD. d1 d2 l1 l2
Unlike the normal rotating bar stop, in the shock-absorbing model, in addition to the radial bearing and the thrust bearing,
there is a series of cup springs to better absorb any impacts of the bar.
533
CW
DIN ISO 26623-1
VDI40L75C40R/L C40 75 56 40 48 75 41 75
VDI40L85C50R/L C50 85 72 40 64 75 41 83
VDI40L109C63R/L C63 109 109 40 84 84 52 104
VDI50L85C50R/L C50 85 62 50 64 83 49 91
VDI50L105C63R/L C63 105 105 50 84 84 52 104
2629 20,00 34 35 62 - 90
2630 20,00 34 50 62 - 100
2635 25,00 34 50 62 - 100
2421 25,00 42 50 62 - 100